

RATE CARD

To allow for a wide range of projects to take place within the studio, we have a tiered pricing system. If you are unsure which tier your project falls into, please contact the team via <u>studios@take3group.com</u>.

The studios are currently available for hire between the hours of 17:30 and 23:00 Monday - Friday and from 07:00 - 23:00 Saturday - Sunday. However, if need to shoot between 07:00 and 17:00 Mon - Friday then please get in touch with the team to discuss your options.

COMMERCIAL RATES					
HOURS HIRED	RATE P/H	DISCOUNT RATE	TOTAL HIRE RATE		
4	£144.00	0.00%	£576.00		
5	£144.00	5.00%	£684.00		
6	£144.00	7.00%	£803.52		
7	£144.00	10.00%	£907.20		
8	£144.00	12.00%	£1,013.76		
9	£144.00	15.00%	£1,101.60		
10	£144.00	17.00%	£1,195.20		
11	£144.00	20.00%	£1,267.20		
12	£144.00	22.00%	£1,347.84		

DETAILS

f120 + VAT P/H with a minimum booking length of 4 hours.

Commercial Rates apply to any project with the intent of creating marketing and or advertising material, including, but not limited to, video content for streaming platforms, fashion campaigns, and product photography.



STANDARD RATES					
HOURS HIRED	RATE P/H	DISCOUNT RATE	TOTAL HIRE RATE		
4	£90.00	0.00%	£360.00		
5	£90.00	5.00%	£427.50		
6	£90.00	7.00%	£502.20		
7	£90.00	10.00%	£567.00		
8	£90.00	12.00%	£633.60		
9	£90.00	15.00%	£688.50		
10	£90.00	17.00%	£747.00		
11	£90.00	20.00%	£792.00		
12	£90.00	22.00%	£842.40		

DETAILS

£75 + VAT P/H with a minimum booking length of 4 hours.

Our Standard Rates apply to anyone looking to shoot a small to medium-sized project for personal use. Examples of such projects would include headshot photography and maternity shoots.

CHARITABLE RATES

Charitable projects are subject to bespoke pricing to allow for all scales of production to take place within Take 3 Studios. Charitable rates are done on a case-by-case basis, so please contact the team via the email below with your project brief & budget, along with your desired dates and times.



T3 ARTIST RATES

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
HOURS HIRED	RATE P/H	DISCOUNT RATE	TOTAL HIRE RATE
4	£60.00	0.00%	£240.00
5	£60.00	5.00%	£285.00
6	£60.00	7.00%	£334.80
7	£60.00	10.00%	£378.00
8	£60.00	12.00%	£422.40
9	£60.00	15.00%	£459.00
10	£60.00	17.00%	£498.00
11	£60.00	20.00%	£528.00
12	£60.00	22.00%	£561.60

DETAILS

f50 + VAT P/H

All artists represented by Take 3 Agency Ltd are eligible for T3 Artist rates. These rates are applicable if you are the subject of the shoot of the photographer yourself. Discounted rates are available during office hours but availability is subject to approval by the studio team.



078 980 33782

studios@take3group.com



@take3.studios